
1 Club Sec Meeting - 7.30pm Terenure Centre Monday 2nd September
25 days

2 Deadline for Clubs for Team Entries Friday 27th September
15 days

3 Fixtures Booklet Issue - Emailed To All Clubs Friday 11th October 
20 days

4 Agreed Fixtures Lists to be Returned to DDLC Thursday 31st October 

GE2 Leinster YONEX Adult Graded "Oktoberfest" Event Saturday 26th & Sunday 27th October

DDLC Cup Rounds - Deadline Dates

5 Deadline for First Round Cup Matches Sunday 3rd November

6 Deadline for Second Round Cup Matches Sunday 24th November

7 Deadline for Quarter Finals Cup Matches Wednesday 18th December

GE3 Leinster YONEX Adult Graded "Christmas Bonanza" Saturday 28th & Sunday 29th December

8 Cup Semi Finals - Terenure & Baldoyle Centres Friday 10th & Saturday 11th  January 2025

9 Cup Finals - Baldoyle Badminton Centres Friday 17th & Saturday 18th January 2025

GE4 Leinster YONEX "St Patricks Day" Graded Event Monday 17th March 2025

10 Deadline for End of All League Group Matches Monday 31st March 2025

11 League P/Offs & 1/4 Finals - Terenure & Baldoyle Centres Tuesday 8th to Friday 11th April 2025

12 League Semi Finals - Terenure & Baldoyle Centres Monday 14th to Thursday 17th April 2025

GE5 Leinster YONEX "The Good Friday" Graded Event Frdiay 18th April 2025

13 League Finals - Terenure Badminton Centre Wednesday 23rd  to Friday 25th April 2025

Christmas Break : Christmas Day - Wednesday 25th December 2024

Christmas Break : New Year Day - Wednesday 1st January 2025

 Easter Break :   Sunday April 20th - Monday 21st
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